

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No. 1070 of 2022

Subham Infrastructure Vs. Union of India & Ors.

25.02.2022	Shri Harshmandar Rastogi, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Ramakant Mishra, ASG for respondent UOI. As prayed, list this case on 28.02.2022 in List-1 enabling the counsel for Union of India to seek instructions. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder