



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1070 of 2022

SUBHAM INFRASTRUCTURE **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, Counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the matter relates to a contract between the parties and in view of the order passed by the Full Bench of this Court in W.P.C. No. 2154 of 2025, the present case is required to be listed before the appropriate Bench. As such, the Registry is directed to list this case before the appropriate Bench. The interim order, if any, passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

